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Regional Sales and Service Manager

Tim Saiz, West
tim.saiz@zf.com
(253) 886-6754

Kevin Layton, National Sales Manager
kevin.layton@zf.com
(765) 250-0403

David Pugh, Southeast
david.pugh1@zf.com

(765) 476-9957

Eduardo Bugarin, Mexico
eduardo.bugarin@zf.com
+52 1 (442) 2264858

Scott Hubbard, Northeast
scott.hubbard@zf.com

(765) 479-5529 

TRW Regional Sales and Service Team

Marcos Naby, Midwest
marcos.naby@zf.com

(starts Sept 24, 2018)

Open, Southwest
Open
Open

Scotty Jones
Call Center/Technical Services

Css.Trucksteering@trw.com
(800) 879-0899

8 AM to 5 PM Eastern
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